GPS Receiver A1030-A
A description of Tyco Electronics’
GPS module A1030-A
User’s Manual
Version 2.0
Hardware Revision 01
This page was intentionally left blank.
 Revision History

Page 8 of 37 User’s Manual V2.0 - 07/05
 GPS Receiver A1030-A
2 Ordering Information
2.1 GPS Receiver A1030-A
The order numbers are built as follows:
• V23993A1030Axxx
V23993 stands for Tyco Electronics wireless and communication products, A1030A
for the A1030-A module. The “xxx” stands for the according firmware version.
Where
• “1xx” is standard GPS software
• “2xx” is GPS software with Dead Reckoning support
The functionality of both software versions is reflected in the according manuals.
2.2 Packing
The A1030-A comes in trays, with 12 modules per tray.
All dimensions in [mm]
Figure 2: A1030-A tray specifications
V2.0 - 07/05 User’s Manual Page 9 of 37
GPS Receiver A1030-A
2.3 Additional Equipment
2.3.1 Demonstration and Evaluation Kits
V23993-DKS1030-A Demonstration and evaluation board (including one module
V23993-A1030-A) without LCD
V23993-DKS1030-B Demonstration and evaluation board (including one module
V23993-A1030-A) with LCD
V23993-DR1030-A Dead Reckoning demonstration and evaluation system for testing
in vehicles; integrated gyro; external signals (odometer pulse,
forward/reverse) required.
Table 2: Demonstration and evaluation kits
2.3.2 Development and Target Platforms
V23993-DEV1030-A Development platform incl. Rowley Toolset, hardware interface
adapter, demonstration and evaluation board without LCD, librar-
ies, sample code, description.
V23993-DEV1030-B Development platform incl. Rowley Toolset, hardware interface
adapter, demonstration and evaluation board with LCD, libraries,
sample code, description.
V23993-DTK1030-A Development platform incl. Rowley Toolset, hardware interface
adapter, libraries, sample code, description.
Table 3: Development platforms
Detailed descriptions of the additional kits can be found in the according manuals.
Page 10 of 37 User’s Manual V2.0 - 07/05